
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
153 
152 
160 
112 
106 
124 
121 
142 
186 
113 
150 
117 
107 
135 
182 
159 
119 
136 
138 
128 
158 
123 
166 
173 
133 
185 
168 

Name 
Daniel STELL 
Christiaan DE KLEIJN 
Maxim REHM 
Alex POWELL 
Niels TRÖGER 
Yevan DAVID 
Thomas IMBOURG 
Tim TRÖGER 
Guust SPECKEN 
Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA
Valentino FRITSCH 
Dominik REUTERS 
Dawid LIWINKSI 
Jorge PESCADOR 
Lukas REIBÖCK 
Artem SEVERIUKHIN 
Emanuel MAI 
Filip WOJCIK 
SIIM LEEDMAA 
Damyen DROUX 
Jose Antonio GOMEZ GU
Viacheslav PUTIATIN 
Norton ANDREASSON 
Patrik JANSSON 
Jakub WOJCIK 
Kevin STEHOUWER 
Nikolas ROOS 

Nat 
DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
JAM 
DEU 
LKA 
FRA 
DEU 
NLD 
GBR 
DEU 
DEU 
POL 
ESP 
AUT 
KGZ 
DEU 
POL 
EST 
FRA 
ESP 
UKR 
SWE 
SWE 
POL 
NLD 
ZAF 

Chassis 
KR 
CRG 
BirelArt 
KR 
Maranello 
Sodi 
Sodi 
Maranello 
CRG 
KR 
Maranello 
BirelART 
BirelART 
CRG 
BirelArt 
BirelArt 
BirelART 
CRG 
BirelArt 
Sodi 
BirelArt 
Sodi 
Tony Kart 
BirelArt 
CRG 
BirelArt 
CRG 

Raceteam 
Dörr Motorsport 
CRG Holland 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
PREMA RACING SRL 
Maranello SRP Factory Team 
CPB Sport 
CPB Sport 
Maranello SRP Factory Team 
CRG Holland 
PREMA RACING SRL 
Maranello SRP Factory Team 
AP-Racing 
BIREL ART RACING KSW 
CRG RACING TEAM 
BIREL ART RACING KSW 
MOTOR CLUB DEPORTIVO CREI
Solgat Motorsport 
CRG RACING TEAM 
KH RACING TEAM 
CPB Sport 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
CPB Sport 
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL 
KH RACING TEAM 
CRG RACING TEAM 
Kevin Stehouwer 
CRG Holland 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

9 
1 

Total Tm 
10:11.009 
10:12.976 
10:16.224 
10:16.682 
10:16.780 
10:16.991 
10:17.673 
10:19.338 
10:20.006 
10:20.234 
10:20.409 
10:20.544 
10:20.899 
10:21.406 
10:21.420 
10:21.566 
10:23.398 
10:24.398 
10:25.320 
10:25.490 
10:25.712 
10:25.874 
10:26.133 
10:26.348 
10:27.192 

7:20.158 
1:03.470 

Diff 

1.967 
5.215 
5.673 
5.771 
5.982 
6.664 
8.329 
8.997 
9.225 
9.400 
9.535 
9.890 

10.397 
10.411 
10.557 
12.389 
13.389 
14.311 
14.481 
14.703 
14.865 
15.124 
15.339 
16.183 
4 Laps 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 
46.233 
46.344 
46.475 
46.229 
46.457 
46.403 
46.532 
46.473 
46.501 
46.271 
46.540 
46.571 
46.630 
46.357 
46.559 
46.556 
46.789 
46.851 
46.656 
46.775 
46.608 
46.643 
46.459 
46.705 
47.009 
47.348 

1:02.919 

km/h 
92,661 
92,439 
92,179 
92,669 
92,214 
92,322 
92,066 
92,183 
92,127 
92,585 
92,050 
91,989 
91,872 
92,413 
92,012 
92,018 
91,560 
91,439 
91,821 
91,587 
91,916 
91,847 
92,210 
91,725 
91,131 
90,479 
68,088 

Points 
50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

Penalty 

5 sec. 

5 sec. 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#135 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing 
#166 time peanalty 5 sec. / front fairing 

Margin of Victory 
1.967 

Ø km/h 
91,148 

Best Lap Tm 
46.229 

km/h 
92,669 

Best Lap by 
112 - Alex POWELL 

Printed: 22.07.2023 13:27:44 
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Road to Wackersdorf 
KZ2 

Heat 7 A-D 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:39:30 

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km 

22.07.2023 12:35 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                        Racedirector Horst Seidel:

Steward (Chairman) Tom Ferrero:                               Chief Scrutineer Hans-Jürgen Dangers:
posted at:                 h


